Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

This document is subject to change without notice
Document No:  0011-00-07-01-000 (Issue E)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
Min/
Multiple
MeshConnect
EM35x Mini Modules
ZICM357SP0-1 EM357 IC, +8dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM357SP0-1-R EM357 IC, +8dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP0-1C EM357 IC, +8dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM357SP0-1C-R EM357 IC, +8dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-1 EM357 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM357SP2-1-R EM357 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-1C EM357 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM357SP2-1C-R EM357 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-2 EM357 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM357SP2-2-R EM357 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-2C EM357 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM357SP2-2C-R EM357 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP0-1 EM3588 IC, +8dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM3588SP0-1-R EM3588 IC, +8dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP0-1C EM3588 IC, +8dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM3588SP0-1C-R EM3588 IC, +8dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP2-1 EM3588 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM3588SP2-1-R EM3588 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP2-1C EM3588 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tray Package 330/330
ZICM3588SP2-1C-R EM3588 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
MeshConnect EM35x
Development Kit
ZICM-EM35X-DEV-KIT-3 MeshConnect EM35x Ember Companion Kit for Ember EM35x Development Kit 1/1
 Note: All packages come in Trays unless a part number has a "-R" designation; part numbers with the "-R" indicate a Tape and Reel
  Package Option.
ZICM35xSPx PRODUCT COMPARISON TABLE
Order Number